About the University

Pondicherry University is a Central University established October 1985. The University is located at Kalapet, Pondicherry, and is 160Km from Chennai along East Coast Road and 12Km from Pondicherry bus stand. The University is spread over 780 acres of lush green land and has excellent ambience conductive for PG studies and research.

About Pondicherry

Pondicherry is the capital of the union territory of Puducherry. It is a tourist spot for people from far and wide. It is a cosmopolitan city.

Department of Mathematics

The Department of Mathematics, Pondicherry University was established in 1986. The department offers M.Sc., and Ph.D Programmes in Mathematics. In addition, a 5-year integrated M.Sc programme in Mathematics is also offered. Good computing and internet facilities are available for academic activities. It is recognized by UGC as a UGC-SAP DRS-1 center and it is also supported by DST, under FIST-Program. NBHM supports this department with book grants. The following are the main research areas of the department:

- Algebra, Commutative Algebra
- Analysis, Functional Analysis, Numerical Analysis
- Fuzzy Mathematics
- Graph Theory
- Hydrodynamic Stability
- Integrable Systems
- Number Theory
- Differential Equations

About the Workshop

The aim of the workshop is to focus on the recent developments and exchange of information in the fields of Intelligent Data Analysis Techniques as well as in related areas.

How to Apply:

Participants shall send the registration form via email to iwidat2014@gmail.com

List of Speakers (Tentaive):

Professor Hong, Taiwan

Professor Lin, Taiwan

Professor Wang, Taiwan

Professor Lin, Taiwan

Professor Chen, Taiwan

Professor Kannan, India

Chief Patron

Prof. (Mrs) Chandra Krishnamurthy

Hon. Vice Chancellor

Advisor

Shri. Raajiv Yaduvanshi, IAS

Registrar

Shri. K. Vijayakumaran,

Finance Officer, Pondicherry University

Members

Dr.T.Duraivel

Dr. S. Francis Raj

Dr. V. Indumathi, (Dean, RSMS & Director-SEI&RR)

Dr. A. Joseph Kennedy

Dr. S.R. Kannan (Principal Investigator & convener).

Dr. H.P. Patil

Dr. Rajeswari Seshadri

Dr. M. Subbiah

Dr. I.Subramania Pillai

Dr. Syeda Noor Fathima

Dr. K.M. Tamizhmani, (HOD, Maths Dept.)

Registrations Details:

Interested researchers are requested to fill the Registration form and send to iwidat2014@gmail.com. There is no registration fee for attending the workshop.

No TA and DA will be paid to the participants.

Registration Form

India-Taiwan Cooperation (2014) –
International Workshop on Intelligent
Data Analysis Techniques
(IWIDAT 2014)
19th March 2014

Department Of Mathematics Ramanujan School of Mathematical Sciences Pondicherry University, Pondicherry- 605014

Ι.	Name	

- 2. Gender (Male/Female):
- 3. Age:
- 4. Qualification:
- 5. Designation
- 6. Institution
- 7. Address for Communication:

E-mail:

Mobile:

Date: Signature

Spot Registration allowed

Note: Kindly confirm your registration via email at the earliest. India-Taiwan Cooperation (2014) International Workshop on Intelligent
Data Analysis Techniques
(IWIDAT 2014)
19th March 2014



Organised by:
Indo-Taiwan Project
(DST, India & NSC Taiwan)
Department Of Mathematics
Ramanujan School of Mathematical Sciences
Pondicherry University
Pondicherry- 605014

www.pondiuni.edu.in

Address for Communication

Dr. S R Kannan,

Associate Professor Principal Investigator & Convener

(Indo-Taiwan Collaborative Research Project)

Department of Mathematics, Pondicherry University,

Pondicherry- 605014, India

Phone: 0413-2654703(office)

Mobile: 09865707773

Email: srkannan.mail@mail.com srkannan.iitm@mail.com srkannan.iitm@mail.com srkannan.iitm@mail.com srkannan.iitm@mail.com srkannan.iitm@mail.com srkannan.iitm <a hre